BILAN COMPETITION DEPARTEMENT GAF

25-26/03/2017

RECETTES
ESPECES
CHEQUES
Reglt repas club (en attente)
Photo
Total Recettes
DEPENSES

Leclerc Drive

Leclerc

G20

Coccimarket
Coccimarket

Leclerc

Havard
Saucisses-L'Etre Pitois
Leclerc

Plateau repas

Mie Caline
Frites+Friteuse Roussel
Bijoux

Intermarche

Leclerc

Intermarche

Intermarche
Stylo
Coccimarket
G20

Total Dépenses

Fond de Caisse

BENEFICE

3378,16 €
439,00 €
364,00 €
140,00 €

4 321,16 €

76,29 €
3,88 €
6,73 €
6,60 €
5,27 €
8,80 €
43,34 €
279,92 €
30,52 €
510,00 €
124,44 €
77,00 €
504,80 €
50,15 €
126,27 €

30,77 €

15,09 €
17,60 €
6,76 €
6,94 €

1172,79 €

190,00 €

2 958,37 €
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